CFTC Over £500 data for January 2019

Fund
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CFTC
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CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC

Doc date Expense Type
10/10/2018 Travel Costs - Airfares
12/10/2018 Programme Costs
28/11/2018 Consultancy Costs
28/11/2018 Consultancy Costs
30/11/2018 Consultancy Costs
10/12/2018 Programme Costs
13/12/2018 Communications & Publicity
17/12/2018 Programme Costs
18/12/2018 Consultancy Costs
18/12/2018 Consultancy Costs
18/12/2018 Consultancy Costs
02/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
02/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
03/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
07/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
07/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
07/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
07/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
07/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
07/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
08/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
08/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
10/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
10/01/2019 Programme Costs
14/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
14/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
14/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
15/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
15/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
15/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert

Expense Area
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Kenya

Samoa
Commonwealth/Global
Botswana
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Papua New Guinea
Papua New Guinea
Malawi

Malawi

Guyana

Ghana
Commonwealth/Global
Ghana

Ghana

Uganda
Commonwealth/Global
Caribbean Region
Commonwealth/Global
The Gambia

The Gambia

Ghana

Malawi
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Pacific Region
Commonwealth/Global
Ghana
Commonwealth/Global
Trinidad & Tobago

The Gambia
Commonwealth/Global
India
Commonwealth/Global
Pacific Region

Africa Region

Africa Region
Caribbean Region
Africa Region
Caribbean Region
Barbados

Jamaica

Mauritius

Namibia

Tonga

Antigua

St Vincent & Grenadines
Caribbean Region
Africa Region

Pacific Region
Caribbean Region
Pacific Region

Africa Region

Pacific Region

Africa Region

Africa Region

Africa Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Africa Region

Updated supplier name

Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

Doc No. GBP Value Year/period

19284
19263
19262
19261
19265
19267
19301
19289
19252
19252
19253
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
2034
19256
19254
2035
2035
2035
2036
19266
19318
19312
19264
2041
2038
2040
19309
19276
2042
2763
2763
2766
2766
2766
2766
2766
2763
2763
2763
2763
2763
2763
2763
2768
2766
2766
2766
2766
2766
2766
2766
2766
2766
2766
2766
2766
2766

8,381.58 2019/7
648.00 2019/7
3,163.00 2019/7
1,152.00 2019/7
6,250.00 2019/7
25,000.00 2019/7
500.02 2019/7
1,735.61 2019/7
3,000.00 2019/7
1,000.00 2019/7
750.00 2019/7
6,509.70 2019/7
5,905.86 2019/7
3,367.22 2019/7
2,033.02 2019/7
1,926.68 2019/7
1,631.60 2019/7
1,565.40 2019/7
1,495.52 2019/7
1,301.52 2019/7
688.70 2019/7
1,254.00 2019/7
1,608.36 2019/7
2,920.31 2019/7
1,902.00 2019/7
1,427.00 2019/7
1,208.00 2019/7
735.00 2019/7
2,146.67 2019/7
2,069.99 2019/7
900.00 2019/7
614.77 2019/7
1,058.00 2019/7
997.77 2019/7
860.00 2019/7
1,500.00 2019/7
1,000.00 2019/7
972.00 2019/7
5,493.08 2019/7
4,300.83 2019/7
4,244.82 2019/7
4,244.82 2019/7
4,244.82 2019/7
4,244.82 2019/7
4,244.82 2019/7
4,227.25 2019/7
4,227.25 2019/7
4,227.25 2019/7
4,227.25 2019/7
4,227.25 2019/7
4,227.25 2019/7
3,791.67 2019/7
3,783.33 2019/7
2,656.38 2019/7
2,656.38 2019/7
2,656.38 2019/7
2,656.38 2019/7
2,656.38 2019/7
2,656.38 2019/7
2,656.38 2019/7
2,656.38 2019/7
2,656.38 2019/7
2,656.38 2019/7
2,656.38 2019/7
2,656.38 2019/7
2,656.38 2019/7



CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
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CFTC
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CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC

16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
16/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
16/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
16/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
17/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
17/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
17/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
17/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
17/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
18/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
18/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
18/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
22/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
22/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
22/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
22/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
22/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
22/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
22/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
22/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
22/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
22/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
22/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
22/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
22/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
22/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
22/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
22/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
22/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
22/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
22/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
23/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
23/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
23/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
23/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
23/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
24/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
24/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
24/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
25/01/2019 Programmatic Staff Costs
25/01/2019 Programme Costs
25/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
25/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
25/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
25/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
25/01/2019 Programmatic Staff Costs
25/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
25/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
25/01/2019 Programmatic Staff Costs
25/01/2019 Programmatic Staff Costs
25/01/2019 Programme Costs
25/01/2019 Programme Costs
28/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
28/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
28/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
28/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
28/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares

Caribbean Region
Pacific Region
Commonwealth/Global
Antigua

Africa Region

Pacific Region

Africa Region

Pacific Region

Africa Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region

St Vincent & Grenadines
Africa Region

Africa Region

The Gambia

The Gambia

Malawi
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Trinidad & Tobago
Commonwealth/Global
Lesotho

Guyana

Malawi

Trinidad & Tobago
Botswana

Trinidad & Tobago
Cameroon

Caribbean Region

St Vincent & Grenadines
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Caribbean Region
Trinidad & Tobago
Kenya
Commonwealth/Global
Namibia

Grenada

Antigua

Sierra Leone

Trinidad & Tobago
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Botswana
Commonwealth/Global
Cameroon

Lesotho
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Mauritius
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Antigua
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Trinidad & Tobago
Trinidad & Tobago
Samoa

Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

19271
2765
2763
2043
2767
2767
2767
2767
2767
2767
2767
2767
2763
2767
2767
19291
19293
2045
19273
19272
19273
19273
2046
19268
19275
19302
19292
123
123
123
19283
123
19300
19277
19278
19279
123
123
123
19280
19281
19282
123
8162
2051
19298
19296
2052
19297
8164
2053
2054
2055
1210
1210
19310
1214
1213
19311
1210
1213
1213
1210
1210
1210
1210
51672
19322
51671
51673
19314

2,654.55 2019/7
2,592.85 2019/7
1,400.00 2019/7
1,322.33 2019/7
1,130.75 2019/7
1,121.78 2019/7
1,121.78 2019/7
1,121.78 2019/7
1,121.78 2019/7
1,121.78 2019/7
1,121.78 2019/7
1,121.78 2019/7
1,087.28 2019/7
1,076.91 2019/7
1,015.88 2019/7

817.65 2019/7

817.65 2019/7

588.00 2019/7
3,000.00 2019/7
2,250.00 2019/7
1,000.00 2019/7
1,000.00 2019/7
1,000.00 2019/7
1,000.00 2019/7

729.58 2019/7

648.42 2019/7
6,000.00 2019/7
5,888.18 2019/7
5,557.18 2019/7
4,937.96 2019/7
4,503.53 2019/7
4,075.26 2019/7
2,750.00 2019/7
2,500.00 2019/7
2,500.00 2019/7
2,500.00 2019/7
1,957.06 2019/7
1,270.66 2019/7
1,006.76 2019/7
1,000.00 2019/7
1,000.00 2019/7
1,000.00 2019/7

785.00 2019/7

646.09 2019/7

510.04 2019/7
5,000.00 2019/7
3,000.00 2019/7
1,900.00 2019/7
1,000.00 2019/7

565.53 2019/7
2,500.00 2019/7

726.54 2019/7

590.00 2019/7
5,620.58 2019/7
4,676.37 2019/7
3,440.37 2019/7
3,391.67 2019/7
3,235.25 2019/7
3,032.19 2019/7
2,953.92 2019/7
2,491.58 2019/7

855.03 2019/7

739.55 2019/7

678.77 2019/7

615.31 2019/7

548.46 2019/7
9,620.49 2019/7
9,433.33 2019/7
4,567.24 2019/7
4,546.95 2019/7
1,116.30 2019/7



CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO

28/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
28/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
28/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
28/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
29/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
29/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
30/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
30/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
30/01/2019 CFTC Technical Expert
30/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
30/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
30/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
30/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
30/01/2019 Programme Costs
30/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
30/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
30/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
30/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
30/01/2019 Consultancy Costs
30/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
30/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
31/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
31/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
31/01/2019 Travel Costs - Airfares
31/01/2019 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
27/11/2018 Office Rental & Cost

03/12/2018 Communications & Publicity
14/12/2018 Communications & Publicity

21/12/2018 Office Rental & Cost
21/12/2018 Office Rental & Cost
21/12/2018 Office Rental & Cost
03/01/2019 Office Rental & Cost

07/01/2019 Communications & Publicity

10/01/2019 Office Rental & Cost

Belize

Lesotho
Commonwealth/Global
Guyana

Grenada
Commonwealth/Global
The Gambia

Seychelles

Barbados
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Anguilla
Commonwealth/Global
Seychelles

The Gambia
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Kenya

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

2060
19315
2059
8166
19313
19321
51745
8653
19316
8654
8654
8654
2064
8655
8653
51746
8654
8654
8654
2061
2063
51743
51742
51744
2066
1006

996
999
1005
998
1010
1007
1003

1,079.00 2019/7
627.41 2019/7
589.34 2019/7
561.89 2019/7

2,000.00 2019/7

1,500.00 2019/7

3,197.10 2019/7

3,062.77 2019/7

3,032.19 2019/7

2,250.00 2019/7

2,250.00 2019/7

2,250.00 2019/7

2,124.00 2019/7

1,827.69 2019/7

1,653.00 2019/7
796.95 2019/7
750.00 2019/7
750.00 2019/7
750.00 2019/7
589.34 2019/7
589.34 2019/7

1,605.00 2019/7

1,446.00 2019/7

1,034.61 2019/7
600.00 2019/7

2,011.10 2019/7
868.75 2019/7
922.00 2019/7

3,765.53 2019/7
997.92 2019/7
658.63 2019/7

46,691.66 2019/7
907.88 2019/7
3,814.47 2019/7



